1PC
1PC
1PC
1PC
1PC
1PC
1PC
1pPC

2PCS

1PC
2PCS
1PC
1PC
2PCS
2PCS

1SET

1PC
1PC
1PC
2PCS
2PCS
1PC
1Pc
1PC
2PCS

1SET
1PC
1SET

BLUWEL AUTOMOTIVE SERVICE PTE LTD

1 KAKI BUKIT AVE 6 # 01-28/53/55/56
SINGAPORE 417883 TEL :67452088

VEHICLE No: SMG 8389K

BOOTLID /4t

BOOTLID REAR LOGO Cue

BOOTLID 'COROLLA' EMBLEM A

BOOTLID 'ALTIS' EMBLEM

BOOTLID OUTER CHROME MOULDING A\

BOOTLID INNER LOCK Dbrlb/(w/
A

BOOTLID LOCK STRICKER

BOOTLID WEATHERSTRIP xfadl
BOOTLID REFLECTORS @$450.90 ! /1
BOOTLID INNER TRIM A

BOOTLID HINGES @$145.00 SvC

REAR BUMPER Do /24

REAR BUMPER BEAM At
REAR BUMPER REFLECTORS @$60.00 A
REAR BUMPER SIDE RETAINERS @$65.00 /7 7

REAR BUMPER CLIPS vy
REAR BUMPER UNDER COVER 1™
REAR END PANEL 2 (Bt
REAR END PANEL TOP GARNISH e
TAILLAMPS @$980.00 cru
TAILLAMP HOUSING PANELS @$408.00 /L
REAR ANTENNA SENSOR 1

REAR FLOOR PANEL Pl y
REAR FLOOR PANEL TOP BOARD “*7
REAR FENDERS @$1091.20 .

S.NETT

REAR BUMPER REVERSE SENSOR Me/ﬁﬁw/(m

REAR END PANEL SEALANT ALA
REAR FLOOR PANEL INSULATOR AN

TO CHECK WIRING
TO DISMANTLE & REPLACED REVERSE SENSOR

Mo

23/ 1Y

//4 4 6000‘
Ao £
Ghephic #1119

$1,266.10—
$68.50,K
$62.80
$58.00~"
$399.20 X
$409.10 —
$66.80
5232.30/
$901.80 &”
$366.104
$290.00.X
$755.10_—
$505.40
$120.00.X
$130.00 X'
$50.00
$248.20
$808.20
$362.30
$1,960.00
$816.00 )¢
$241.20 x
$1,145.20 X
$420.50
$2,182.40X
$13,915.20
LESS 25%  $10,436.40

e x) > 140

$280.002 ¢/ O
$50.00 2 0
$250.00 K

$50.00 27
$80.00 & O



TO DISMANTLE & REFIX BOOTLID MECHANISM
TO DISMANTLE & REFIX CUSHION UPHOLSTERY
TO DISMANTLE & REFIX REAR WINDSCREEN

TO SPRAY RUST PROOFING

LABOUR FOR PANEL BEATING & REPLACED PARTS
TO PUTTY & SPRAY PAINTING

$100.00 S©

$120.00 (40
A $120.00 X
$100.00 6 O

$1,200.00 ({0
$1,500.00 /g .
100y
TOTAL  $14,286.40

2701
wUL

230
1§10

G
/
bo0b-



