	DEGWEE AG TOWN ON THE SERVICE THE END	23/110/
	1 KAKI BUKIT AVE 6 # 01-28/53/55/56	1/2 4 6000
*	SINGAPORE 417883 TEL:67452088	2/5 4 0000
		Hoys
	VEHICLE No: SMG 8389K	The phe-Athing -
	VEHICLE NO. SIVIO 0303N	
1PC	BOOTLID So/sut	\$1,266.10
1PC	BOOTLID REAR LOGO	\$68.50
1PC	BOOTLID 'COROLLA' EMBLEM	\$62.80
1PC	BOOTLID COROLLA LIMBLEM	\$58.00
1PC	BOOTLID OUTER CHROME MOULDING	\$399.20 ×
1PC	BOOTLID ONTER CHROME MODELING BOOTLID INNER LOCK Denne Ital	\$409.10
1PC	BOOTLID LOCK STRICKER	\$66.80 >
	BOOTLID WEATHERSTRIP	\$282.30
1PC 2PCS	BOOTLID REFLECTORS @\$450.90	\$901.80 4
	BOOTLID INNER TRIM	\$366.10-\(
1PC	C /	\$290.00 ×
2PCS	BOOTLID HINGES @\$145.00 REAR BUMPER DO/DE	\$755.10
1PC	MEAN BOWN EN	\$505.40
1PC	TEAT BOTH ET DE TO	\$120.00×
2PCS	REAR BUMPER REFLECTORS @\$60.00 11	**************************************
2PCS	REAR BUMPER SIDE RETAINERS @\$65.00 M	\$130.00 ×
1SET	REAR BUMPER CLIPS	\$50.00
1PC	REAR BUMPER UNDER COVER 1M	\$248.20
1PC	REAR END PANEL >>> /Bent	\$808.20
1PC	REAR END PANEL TOP GARNISH	\$362.30
2PCS	TAILLAMPS @\$980.00 C \rightarrow	96×1=180 \$1,960.00
2PCS	TAILLAMP HOUSING PANELS @\$408.00	\$816.00 ×
1PC	REAR ANTENNA SENSOR	\$241.20 X
1PC	REAR FLOOR PANEL	\$1,145.20 ×
1PC	REAR FLOOR PANEL TOP BOARD Wages	\$420.50
2PCS	REAR FENDERS @\$1091.20	\$2,182.40 💢
		\$13,915.20
		LESS 25% \$10,436.40
	S.NETT	
1SET	REAR BUMPER REVERSE SENSOR melheten/cre REAR END PANEL SEALANT	\$280.00 2 20 0
1PC	REAR END PANEL SEALANT	\$50.00 30
1SET	REAR FLOOR PANEL INSULATOR	\$250.00 💢
	TO CHECK WIRING	\$50.00 ²⁰ \$80.00 ³ 0
	TO DISMANTLE & REPLACED REVERSE SENSOR	\$80.00 30

BLUWEL AUTOMOTIVE SERVICE PTE LTD

TO DISMANTLE & REFIX BOOTLID MECHANISM
TO DISMANTLE & REFIX CUSHION UPHOLSTERY
TO DISMANTLE & REFIX REAR WINDSCREEN
TO SPRAY RUST PROOFING
LABOUR FOR PANEL BEATING & REPLACED PARTS
TO PUTTY & SPRAY PAINTING

\$100.00 50 \$120.00 60 \$120.00 x \$100.00 60 \$1,200.00 760 \$1,500.00 /000

LKK Auto Consultants hence notify

the Repairer of the following:

- To resurvey before/after spray painting
- To display damaged part(s) during resurvey
- Parts prices are subject to confirmation
- Third party survey is on a "Without Prejudice" basis
- No illegal modification(s) is allowed
- Supplementary item(s) must be resurveyed and is subject to final approval from Insurance Company

Acknowledged by Repairer

Signature:

Date

2707f 207 2708-60 230 1970 7008-10 202 6006.